*CURRE^NT *METER *DATA *FOR *SITES *IN *HAWAII *OBTAINED *FROM *E.NODA/ASSOC.
*A *ORIGINATOR: *EDWARD *K. *NODA *AND *ASSOCIATES
*OCEANOGRAPHIC CONSULTANTS
615 *PIIKOI STREET^, SUITE 1000
HONOLULU^, HAWAII 96814
PHONE: (808)537-5856
INSTRUMENT TYPE: *AANDERAA CURRENT METER
PROJECT*: *OTEC

Printed forfmitchell@nodc.noaa.gov (Francis Mitchell)
ACCESS *REF FILE *PROJ *I^NST PLAT CRUISE CRUISE CRUISE *NUM *NU^M
NUMBER NUMBER TYPE CODE ^NO START END *STA *REC
9400104 *L01702 *L105 0095 *31EN *317F 4851 06/15/80 08/24/80 1 10,385
9400104 *L01703 *L105 0095 *31EN *317F 4852 06/15/80 08/24/80 1 10,098
9400104 *L01704 *L105 0095 *31EN *317F 4850 06/15/80 08/24/80 1 10,098
9400104 *L01705 *L105 0095 *31EN *317F 4848 06/15/80 08/24/80 1 10,098
9400104 *L01706 *L105 0095 *31EN *317F 4849 06/15/80 08/24/80 1 10,386
9400104 *L01707 *L105 0095 *31EN *317F 4851 08/30/80 01/08/81 1 9,522
9400104 *L01708 *L105 0095 *31E^N *317F ̂ 4852 08/30/80 01/08/81 1 9,522
9400104 *L01709 *L105 0095 *31EN *317F 48̂ 50 08/30/80 01/08/81 1 9,522
9400104 *L01710 *L105 0095 *31EN *317F 4848 08/30/80 01/08/81 1 9,522
9400104 *L01711 *L105 0095 *31EN *317F 4849 08/30/80 01/08/80 1 9,522
9400104 *L01712 *L105 0095 *31EN *317F 4851 01/27/81 06/16/81 1 9,810
9400104 *L01713 *L105 0095 *31EN *317F 4852 01/27/81 06/16/81 1 9,522
9400104 *L01714 *L105 0095 *31E^N *317F 4850 01/27/81 06/16/81 1 8^,658
9400104 *L01715 *L105 0095 *31E^N *3^17F ̂48^48 01/27/81 06/16/81 1 594
9400104 *^L01716 *L105 0095 *31E^N *317F 4̂ 849 01/27/81 16/16/81 1 9,810
9400104 *^L01717 *L105 0095 *31EN *317F 5006 0̂ 6/18/81 12/16/81 1 11,538
9400104 *^L01718 *L105 0095 *31EN *317F 5027 06/18/81 12/16/81 1 11^,538
9400104 *L01719 *L105 0095 *31EN *3^17F 5026 *O6/1^8/^81 12/16/81 1 12,402
9400104 *^L0^1720 *^L105 *OO95 *^31^EN *3^17F 5003 06/18/̂ 81 1̂ 2/16/81 1 12^,114
*^L0^1721 *L105 0095 *31E^N *3^17^F 5005 06/18/̂ 81 12/16/81 1 12,402^•
*NOD^A TAPE #3 (Data extracted 6-29-94)
*R^Y OF INFORMATION FROM THE HEADER BLOCK OF EACH FILE:
FILE
NAME
*filel.h
*file2.h
*file3.h
*file4.h
file^s.*h
*file^e.h
*file7.h
file^s.*h
*file9.h
*fileio.
*filell.
*file^!2.
*file^!3.
*filel4.
*filelS.
*filei^e.
*filel7.
*filelS.
*file^!9^.
*f^n^£20.
CRUISE TITLE
*otec cruise 1
*otec cruise 1
*otec cruise 1
*otec cruise 1
*otec cruise 1
*otec cruise 2
*otec cruise 2
*otec cruise 2
*otec cruise 2
*otec cruise 2
*otec cruise 3
*otec cruise 3
*otec cruise 3
*otec cruise 3
*otec cruise 3
*otec cruise 4
*otec cruise 4
*otec cruise 4
*otec cruise 4
*otec cruise 4
SITE LATITUDE
21-24.in
21-24.in